Frequency converter
BLEMO® universal drive – for all
applications with synchronous
and asynchronous motors
Type ER24K and ER24B
Frequency converter for speed
adjustment from synchronous and
asynchronous motors

output
kW
Cont. output
current
A
Short term
overload current
A
Power loss at
full power
W
Sizes
(HxWxD) mm
Mass
kg
1~200...240 V ER24-0.18K(B) 0.18 1,5 2,3 24 143(325) x 75(45) x 109(232) 0,8(1,6)
50/60 Hz ER24-0.37K(B) 0.37 3,3 5,0 41 143(325) x 75(45) x 128(232) 1,0(1,7)
ER24-0.55K(B) 0.55 3,7 5,6 46 143(325) x 75(45) x 138(232) 1,1(1,7)
ER24-0.75K(B) 0.75 4,8 7,2 50 143(325) x 75(45) x 138(232) 1,1(1,7)
ER24-1.1K(B) 1.1 6,9 10,4 74 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,0)
ER24-1.5K(B) 1.5 8,0 12,0 90 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,0)
ER24-2.2K(B) 2.2 11,0 16,5 123 143(325) x 105(60) x 158(234) 1,6(2,1)
3~380...500 V ER24-0.37/4K(B) 0,37 1,5 2,3 32 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,6)
50/60 Hz ER24-0.55/4K(B) 0,55 1,9 2,9 37 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,7)
ER24-0.75/4K(B) 0,75 2,3 3,5 41 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,2(1,7)
ER24-1.1/4K(B) 1,1 3,0 4,5 48 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,3(1,7)
ER24-1.5/4K(B) 1,5 4,1 6,2 61 143(325) x 105(45) x 138(232) 1,3(1,7)
ER24-2.2/4K(B) 2,2 5,5 8,3 79 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,1(2,1)
ER24-3.0/4K(B) 3,0 71 10,7 125 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,1(2,1)
ER24-4.0/4K(B) 4,0 9,5 14,3 150 184(325) x 140(60) x 158(234) 2,2(2,2)
ER24-5.5/4K 5,5 14,3 21,5 232 232 x 150 x 232 4,2
ER24-7.5/4K 7,5 17,0 25,5 269 232 x 150 x 232 4,4
ER24-11.0/4K 11,0 27,7 41,6 397 330 x 180 x 232 6,8
ER24-15.0/4K 15,0 33,0 49,5 492 330 x 180 x 232 6,8
3~200…240 V ER24-0.18/3K 0,18 1,5 2,3 23 143 x 72 x 109 0,8
1~200…240 V* ER24-0.37/3K 0,37 3,3 5,0 38 143 x 72 x 128 0,9
50/60 Hz ER24-0.55/3K 0,55 3,7 5,6 43 143 x 72 x 138 1,0
ER24-0.75/3K 0,75 4,8 7,2 55 143 x 72 x 138 1,0
ER24-1.1/3K 1,1 6,9 10,4 71 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-1.5/3K 1,5 8,0 12,0 86 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-2.2/3K 2,2 11,0 16,5 114 143 x 105 x 138 1,4
ER24-3.0/3K 3,0 13,7 20,6 146 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-4.0/3K 4,0 17,5 26,3 180 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-5.5/3K 5,5 27,5 41,3 292 232 x 150 x 178 3,5
ER24-7.5/3K 7,5 33,0 49,5 388 232 x 150 x 178 3,6
ER24-11.0/3K 11,0 54,0 81,0 477 330 x 180 x 198 6,8
ER24-15.0/3K 15,0 66,0 99,00 628 330 x 180 x 198 6,9
3~525…600 V ER24-0.75/3K 0,75 1,7 2,6 36 143 x 105 x 158 1,4
50/60 Hz ER24-1.5/3K 1,5 2,7 4,1 48 143 x 105 x 158 1,4
ER24-2.2/3K 2,2 3,9 5,9 62 184 x 140 x 158 2,2
ER24-4.0/3K 4,0 6,1 9,2 94 184 x 140 x 158 2,2